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North Tripura - 799251.

Year 2013 - 14 in Brief

E 1?‘1) E Festival/Occasion/Observation E (2;1:15:;::: E t:::’;;e:i E
1. | Resuming of Classes for [+I+] system from 10-06-2013 | Monday
| 0. | First Year Student Admission Counseling | 20-06-2013 | Thursday |
3. |KharchiPua 16-07-2013 | Tuesday
4. |KerPija 30-07-2013 | Tuesday
5. {ldulFitr ' 09-08-2013 |  Friday |
6. |Independence Day 15-08-2013 | Thursday
R 19-08-2013 | Monday
7. | Cultural Programme-cum-Fresher’s Welcome To &
20-08-2013 Tuesday
8. |Principal’s Discretion 21-08-2013 | Wednesday
' 9. |Janmashtami | 28-08-2013 | Wednesday |
" 10. | Biswakarma Puja 17-09-2013 | Tuesday
" 11. | College Foundation Day 21-09-2013 | Saturday
" 12. | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02-10-2013 | Wednesday
13. |Mahalaya 04-10-2013 | Friday
R 10-10-2013 | Thursday
14. | Durga Puja Vacation To &
31-10-2013 | Thursday
15, | KaliPugj@ 02-11-2013 | Saturday
[ 08-11-2013 |  Friday
16. { Annual Sports, 2014 To &
09-11-2013 | Saturday
17. | Muharram 14-11-2013 | Thursday
| 18. | World Disabled Day | 03-122013 | Tuesday |
' 19. | ChristmasDay | 25-12-2013 | Wednesday |
;’ 20 E-Part-l, Part-II & Part-III Test Examination 03_0;;2014 Frié;iay E
e S — |
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Swaraswati Puja

Observation of National Science Day

Good Friday

Total Working Days 236.

Total Teaching Days : 181.
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16-01-2014 | Thursday
14-01-2014 | Tuesday
3-01-2014 | Friday
To &
16-01-2014 Friday
23-01-2014 | Thursday
04-02-2014 | Tuesday
28-02-2014 Frlday
17-03-2014 Monday
14-04-2014 | Monday
15-04-2014 | Tuesday
| 18-04-2014 Fr1day
| 21-04-2014 | Monday
01-05-2014 | Thursday
09-05-2014 | Friday
10-05-2014 | Saturday
To &
08-06-2014 | Sunday
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JUNE 2013

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
283 24 25 26 27 28 29
30
i BT A A GlanaR T

+ No. of Working Days = 18 days

¢ No. of Teaching Days = 17 days

+ Holidays = 12 days

s Upto 08/06/2013 Summer Vacation

% Resuming of Classes for [+I+] system from 10/06/2013

% 20/06/2013 - First Year student admission Counseling
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JULY 2013

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

X3

%

No. of Working Days = 24 days

e

¢

No. of Teaching Days = 24 days

Holidays = 07 days,

02 Occasional Holidays:
» On 16/07/2013- Kharchi Puja,
» On 30/07/2013- Ker Puja;

X/
X4

L)

X3

%
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 AUGUST 2013
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

>

7
*

No. of Working Days = 22 days

L)

R/
°

No. of Teaching Days =20 days
Holidays = 09 days
03 Occasional Holidays:
» 09/08/2013 - Idul Fitr,
» 15/08/2013- Independence Day,
» 21/08/2013- Holiday on Principal’s Discretion,;
» 28/08/2013- Janmastami;

% Cultural Competition & Fresher’s welcome-19/08/2013-
20/08/2013

X3

¢

X3

%
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S
SEl;l‘EMIiER 2013
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

.....................................................................................................................................................

% No. of Working Days = 23 days
% No. of Teaching Days = 22 days
% Holidays = 07 days
% 01 Occasional Holiday:
» 17/09/2013- Biswakarma Puja
» 21/09/2014- College Foundation day
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" OCTOBER 2013

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
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% No. of Working Days = 06 days
% No. of Teaching Days = 06 days
% Holidays = 25 days
% 24 Occasional Holidays:
» 02/10/2013- Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday;
» 04/10/2013 - Mahalaya;
» 10/10/2013 -31/10/2013 — Durga Puja Vacation,;



ACADEMIC CALENDAR | 2013-14

NOVEMBER 2013

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

>

&
*

No. of Working Days = 23 days

L)

e

%

No. of Teaching Days = 22 days
Holidays = 07 days
+ 02 Occasional Holidays :
» 02/11/2013- Kali Puja;
> 14/11/2013 — Muharram;
% Annual sports- 08/11/2013-09/11/2013.

R/
L X4
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DECEMBER 2013

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

% No. of Working Days = 23 days

% No. of Teaching Days = 23 days

+ Holidays = 08 days

% 02 Occasional Holidays :
» 03/12/2013- World Disabled Day
» 25/12/2013 - Christmas Day.
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"Where the mind s without fc?u-‘ and the head is held “.igk..

cdnto that heaven of freadom, my Father, let my country awake.”

“Dabindranath Tagore

JANUARY 2014

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

>

» No. of Working days = 24 days

L)

X3

%

No. of Teaching days = 14 days

Holidays = 07 days

02 Occasional Holidays :
» 14/01/2014 - Birthday of Prophet Mohammad;
» 23/01/2014- Netaji’s Birthday

% 3/01/2014-16/01/2014 : Test Exam for BA/BSc/BCom

X3

%

R/
°
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FEBRUARY 2014

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

% No. of Working Days = 22 days
% No. of Teaching Days = 21 days
% Holidays = 06 days
% 01 Occasional Holiday :
» 04/02/2014- Saraswati Puja,
% Observation of National Science Day, on 28/02/2014
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 138 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22

% No. of Working days = 24 days
% No. of Teaching Days = 12 days
% Holidays = 07 days
% Classes of B.A/B.Sc/B.Com upto 15/03/2014.
% 01 Occasional Holiday :
» 17/03/2014 - Holi.
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APRIL 2014

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 9
20 21 22 23 24, 25 26
27 28 29 30

Aprtl 2014 at a Glance:
: % No. of Working Days = 21 days

% No. of Teaching days = Nil
% Holidays = 09 days
+ 04 Occasional Holidays :
» 14/04/2014- Biju Festival,
» 15/04/2014 - Bengali New Year Day;
» 18/04/2014 — Good Friday;
» 21/04/2014 — Garia Puja;
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MAY 2014

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

X3

¢

No. of Working Days = 06 days

*
L X4

No. of Teaching days = Nil

*
L X4

Holidays = 25 days

X3

¢

02 Occasional Holidays :

» 01/05/2014- May Day

» 09/05/2014 - Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore
** 10/05/2014-08/06/2014- Summer Vacation



